
TEAM Arrive Depart Room Practice
Bald Seth Gelander Tuesday 1- Double (773) 610-1963 sgelander@yahoo.com

Bald Erik Nelson Tuesday 1- Double (708) 220-7575 ernelson71@sbcglobal.net

Bald Jason Caliento 2-Double NO (773) 251-6784 jason.caliento@gmail.com

Bald Ken Henricks Tuesday 2-Double (773) 610-9283 kenhenricks@yahoo.com

Bush Kevin Glavin 3-Double (708) 732-5351 glavs1@yahoo.com

Bush Craig Jacobs 3-Double (309) 706-3614 jakes5000@yahoo.com

Bald Chad Nugent Tuesday 4-Double (815) 693-2540 Chad@nugentconstruction.com

Bush Mike Glavin Tuesday 4-Double (904) 874-2647 glavink@bellsouth.net

Bald Chris Bisaillon Single (773) 230-4035 chris@bottleneckmgmt.com

Bald Nate Hilding Tuesday Single (773) 789-0123 nate@bottleneckMGMT.com

Bald Mark Nardi Tuesday Single (773) 875-2155 mnardi12@icloud.com

Bald Mike Smith Single (704) 661-7442 smittymd99@gmail.com

Bald Scott Stevens Single (773) 531-1884 scottjstevens@hotmail.com

Bald Dug Macomber Tuesday Single (317) 690-1422 dug46@me.com

Bald Rich Kozlowski Tuesday Saturday Single (773) 551-0615 Rich_koz@yahoo.com

Bush Rory Nugent Tuesday Single (773) 491-3560 Rorynugent@hotmail.com

Bush Rod Adams Single (312) 925-6518 rodadams2@gmail.com

Bush Chris Hastings Tuesday Single (312) 543-4126 stixhastings@gmail.com

Bush Jason Akemann Single (773) 807-9071 jason@bottleneckmgmt.com

Bush Steve Dudash Saturday Single NO (708) 227-7532 sjdudash13@yahoo.com

Bush Brian Moore Single (630) 740-0291 bmoore_pmi@hotmail.com

Bush David Shimokawa Tuesday Saturday Single (402) 321-1184 dashimokawa@aol.com

Bush Nev Fazlioski Single NO (630) 504-9373 Nfazlioski03@gmail.com

Bush David Malcom Saturday Single NO (773) 354-8533 davemalcom@gmail.com

Bush JJ Wilczewski Tuesday Saturday Single (312) 919-3302 jjwilczewski@yahoo.com

Bald Scott Fries Tuesday Twilight (708) 997-0465 scottfries82@yahoo.com

Bald Pat Casey Tuesday Twilight (773) 726-7211 patcasey27@gmail.com

Bush Chris Egan Tuesday Twilight (713) 252-5430 chris23egan@icloud.com


